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FEES for the 2024-25 School Year 
 

 
Fees Payable to: 
Sudbury Catholic DSB 

 
Full Year of Study (Two 
Semesters) max of 8 courses 

 
Sept 2024 to end of June 
2025 

 
Half Year of Study 
(One Semester) max of 4 courses 

 
Feb 2025 to end of June 2025 

Application Fee * 
 
Application Renewal 

$250 CDN 
 
$150 CDN 

$250 CDN 
 
$150 CDN 

Fee *   
*Nonrefundable   

Tuition Fee - Elementary 
 
Tuition Fee - Secondary 

 
$13,500 CDN  

 
$13,500 CDN  

 
$6,750 CDN  

 
$6,750 CDN  

 Tuition Fees for Academic 1 semester or Full Year Include Health Insurance 
 
Tuition Fees Do Not Cover:  School uniforms (approx. $500 CDN), Optional Fees such as: student   portraits, 
city bus passes, recreational activities and athletic fees, costs for competitive school teams, and 
revalidation/legalization of school marks for those countries that require it. 

 
Refund Policies and Methods of Payment: cometostudy.ca 
 

 
All fees listed are in Canadian Dollars  - Application fees must be paid before applications are 
processed. Tuition fees must be paid before the acceptance letter is issued. 

 
APPLICATION DEADLINES: 

 
For schooling to start in September, applications must be received by May 31st of the same year.  
 
For schooling to start in February, applications must be received by November 15th of the same 
school year.  
 
Tuition fees are subject to change on applications received after May 31st of each school 
year. 


