

International Education 165A D'Youville Street Sudbury ON P3C 5E7 705.673.5620 x 239 cometostudy.ca sudburycatholicschoools.ca

FEES for the 2024-25 School Year

Fees Payable to: Sudbury Catholic DSB	Full Year of Study (Two Semesters) max of 8 courses	Half Year of Study (One Semester) max of 4 courses
	Sept 2024 to end of June 2025	Feb 2025 to end of June 2025
Application Fee *	\$250 CDN	\$250 CDN
Application Renewal Fee * [*] Nonrefundable	\$150 CDN	\$150 CDN
Tuition Fee - Elementary	\$13,500 CDN	\$6,750 CDN
Tuition Fee - Secondary	\$13,500 CDN	\$6,750 CDN

Tuition Fees for Academic 1 semester or Full Year Include Health Insurance

Tuition Fees Do Not Cover: School uniforms (approx. \$500 CDN), Optional Fees such as: student portraits, city bus passes, recreational activities and athletic fees, costs for competitive school teams, and revalidation/legalization of school marks for those countries that require it.

Refund Policies and Methods of Payment: cometostudy.ca

All fees listed are in Canadian Dollars - Application fees must be paid before applications are processed. Tuition fees must be paid before the acceptance letter is issued.

APPLICATION DEADLINES:

For schooling to start in September, applications must be received by May 31St of the same year.

For schooling to start in February, applications must be received by November 15th of the same school year.

Tuition fees are subject to change on applications received after May 31st of each school year.